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Name

Ruegg
Ruegg
Weber
Rast
Keller
Romer
Kessler
Tribelhorn
Scherrer
Sporri
Romer
Friedrich
Rast
Burlet
Reumer
Reiter
Rast
Stolz
Kistler
Honer
Kistler
Keller
Sulejmani
Buff
Kistler
Schmucki
Burlet
Bosch
Kistler
Schoénbachler
Burlet
Zett
Stump
Schellenberg
Glaus
Machler

Kegeln 2000

Vorname

Jorg

Ivo

Frigg
Markus
Reiny
Markus
Bruno
Patrick
Peter
Vitus
René

Ivo
Norbert
Josef
Simon
Michael
Hanspeter
Bruno
Walter
Janine
René (Landrue)
Nicolas
Krenar
Anton
René (Raben)
Christoph
Adrian
Karin

Pia

Reto
Patrick
Martin
Tamara
André
Miriam
Denise

Kegelmeister 2000: J6rg Riegg

TV Reichenburg

Vereins-
punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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